SCNA Honorary
Life Members

1986
1987
1992
1997
1998
2010
2012
2017
2020
2022
2022
2024
2025

HILM#1
HLM#2
HLM#3
HLM#4
HLM#5
HLM#6
HLM#7
HLM#8
HLM#9
HLM#10
HLM#11
HLM#12
HLM#13

Austin M. Sheheen Jr.

Doris B. Whitehouse

James Vernon Epps

Donald D. McAlister
Donald D. McAlister
Anthony F( Tony ) Chibbaro
Pascal S. Brock

Arthur E. Darr

Randolph H ( Randy ) Clark
Samuel E. ( Sam ) Norris 111
William K. ( Bill ) Latour
Donald ( Don ) Hollingsworth
William R. ( Will ) Gragg



