

# SCNA Honorary Life Members

1986	HLM#1	Austin M. Sheheen Jr.
1987	HLM#2	Doris B. Whitehouse
1992	HLM#3	James Vernon Epps
1997	HLM#4	Donald D. McAlister
1998	HLM#5	Donald D. McAlister
2010	HLM#6	Anthony F( Tony ) Chibbaro
2012	HLM#7	Pascal S. Brock
2017	HLM#8	Arthur E. Darr
2020	HLM#9	Randolph H ( Randy ) Clark
2022	HLM#10	Samuel E. ( Sam ) Norris III
2022	HLM#11	William K. ( Bill ) Latour
2024	HLM#12	Donald ( Don ) Hollingsworth
2025	HLM#13	William R. ( Will ) Gragg